

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: C.C.Nos.1303 AND 1304 OF 2015 +
W.P.Nos.8401 AND 8420 OF 2013 + W.P.Nos.8908 AND 8929
OF 2016 + W.P.Nos.38375 AND 38486 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	10.11.2025	<u>RRN, J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader for Services-III, post on 18.11.2025 finally. (BO) HFM	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"